## PH00004428

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Auu	iless)			
(Add	lress)			
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	p #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



700260360317

05/23/14--01012--002 \*\*70.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

## COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327

## Tallahassee, FL 32314 Williams and Associates Management, Inc (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: \$78.75 \$78.75 \$87.50 \$70.00 Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED FROM: Eugene Williams Name (Printed or typed) 9613 Jasmine Brook Circle Address Land O Lakes, FL 34638

margaret.h.williams@verizon.net
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

917-364-9385

City, State & Zip

Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

name of the corporation shall be: Williams and Associa  TICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE  Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:	
i13 Jasm	ine Brook Cir		
nd O La	kes, FL 34638		
PICLE III PU	IRPOSE h the corporation is organized is: Any ar	nd all law	ful business
FICLE IV SI	HARES 100		
FICLE IV SI number of shares	HARES of stock is:		
number of shares	of stock is: 100		Margaret Williams VD
number of shares	of stock is: 100 WITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: Eugene Williams, P	<b>s</b> Name and Title	Margaret Williams, VP
number of shares	of stock is: 100	<b>S</b> Name and Title  Address:	Margaret Williams, VP 9613 Jasmine Brook Circle
number of shares  FICLE V IN  Name and T	of stock is: 100 WITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: Eugene Williams, P	Name and Title	9613 Jasmine Brook Circle
number of shares  FICLE V IN  Name and T  Address	of stock is: 100  ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: Eugene Williams, P 9613 Jasmine Brook Circle Land O Lakes, FL 34638	Name and Title Address:	9613 Jasmine Brook Circle Land O Lakes, FL 3463
Name and Ti	of stock is: 100  ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: Eugene Williams, P 9613 Jasmine Brook Circle Land O Lakes, FL 34638	Name and Title Address:  Name and Title	9613 Jasmine Brook Circle Land O Lakes, FL 3463
number of shares  FICLE V IN  Name and T  Address	of stock is: 100  ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: Eugene Williams, P 9613 Jasmine Brook Circle Land O Lakes, FL 34638	Name and Title Address:  Name and Title	9613 Jasmine Brook Circle Land O Lakes, FL 3463
Name and Ti	of stock is: 100  ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: Eugene Williams, P 9613 Jasmine Brook Circle Land O Lakes, FL 34638	Name and Title Address:  Name and Title	9613 Jasmine Brook Circle  Land O Lakes, FL 3463
Name and Ti	of stock is: 100  ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: Eugene Williams, P 9613 Jasmine Brook Circle Land O Lakes, FL 34638	Name and Title Address:  Name and Title	9613 Jasmine Brook Circle Land O Lakes, FL 3463
Name and Tie  Address  Name and Tie  Address	of stock is: 100  ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: Eugene Williams, P 9613 Jasmine Brook Circle Land O Lakes, FL 34638	Name and Title Address:  Name and Title Address:	9613 Jasmine Brook Circle  Land O Lakes, FL 3463
Name and Tie  Address  Name and Tie  Address	of stock is: 100  ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: Eugene Williams, P 9613 Jasmine Brook Circle Land O Lakes, FL 34638	Name and Title Address:  Name and Title Address:	9613 Jasmine Brook Circle  Land O Lakes, FL 3463

Name	and Title:	Name and Title:	
Addre	ess	Address:	
ARTICLE VI	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Eugene Williams	of the registered agent is.	
Address:	9613 Jasmine Brook Circle	_	
	Land O Lakes FL, 34638	_	
ARTICLE VI	I INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and</u>	address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Eugene Williams	_	
Address:	9613 Jasmine Brook Circle	_	
	Land O Lakes FL 34638	-	
Having been n this certificate,	amed as registered agent to accept service of proces 	s for the above stated corporati gistered agent and agree to act	on at the place designated in in this capacity
2	Ene William		5/21/14
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	- <del></del>	Date
I submit this d document to th	locument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felo	e true. I am aware that the fals ny as provided for in s.817.155,	e information submitted in a F.S. / /
	Cym William		5/21/14
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Dety Dety
			MAY 23
			MY 23 PH 2
			HAY 23 PH 2: 34 ECKELARY & SIATE LAHASSCE FLORIE
			금증 끝